RVA Series
Fully signal conditioned pressure transducers
1/8E / 11701 / A
FEATURES
· Pressure ranges from 0 ... ± 50 mmHg
to 0 ... 500 psi gage
· High accuracy

· Fastest possible technical response for design and QA engineers
... plus other services on request
ORDERING INFORMATION - AVAILABLE LISTINGS
Note: Preferred listings are highlighted in grey
egnarerusserP
erusserpegaG
)thgiarts(daeldemrofnU tropmorfyawademrofdaeL
gHmm05±...0 1BG050QAVR 2BG050QAVR
gHmm003...0 1UG003QAVR 2UG003QAVR
isp51...0 1UG510PAVR 2UG510PAVR
isp51-...0 - 2VG510PAVR
isp03...0 - 2UG030PAVR
isp001...0 1UG001PAVR 2UG001PAVR
isp051...0 - 2UG051PAVR
isp052...0 1UG052PAVR 2UG052PAVR
isp005...0 - 2UG005PAVR